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DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

Discussions on TCP Bill
1 message

Kamille Rosales <kamille.rosales@undp.org> Wed, Sep 8, 2021 at 4:23 PM
To: "mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph" <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, Karla Mangundayao <karlamangundayao@gmail.com>,
Theresa Tenazas <t_tenazas@yahoo.com>, Theresa Tenazas <theresa.tenazas@bmb.gov.ph>, "cecille.francisco@bmb.gov.ph"
<cecille.francisco@bmb.gov.ph>, BMB Wrd <wrd@bmb.gov.ph>, Rach Morala <rach.morala@gmail.com>, Jonathan Ronquillo
<jdronquillo2013@gmail.com>, Neil Anthony del Mundo <neilanthonydelmundo@gmail.com>, Tamaraw Conservation Program
Mindoro <tamarawconservationprogram.mdo@gmail.com>, Jan Lloyd Balon <jibalon@up.edu.ph>, MIBNP PAMO
<mibnppao.occmin04@gmail.com>, Anabelle Plantilla <anabelle.plantilla@undp.org>, Angelique Ogena
<angelique.ogena@undp.org>, Sheena Barrameda <sheena.barrameda@undp.org>

Kamille Rosales is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting.

Join Zoom Meeting 
https://undp.zoom.us/j/83761693055?pwd=TGN6Mk4ybmQvRG5oMWFEVUV0S0t1UT09

Meeting ID: 837 6169 3055 
Passcode: 693499 
One tap mobile 
+13017158592,,83761693055# US (Washington DC) 
+13126266799,,83761693055# US (Chicago)

Dial by your location 
        +1 301 715 8592 US (Washington DC) 
        +1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago) 
        +1 346 248 7799 US (Houston) 
        +1 646 558 8656 US (New York) 
        +1 669 900 9128 US (San Jose) 
        +1 253 215 8782 US (Tacoma) 
Meeting ID: 837 6169 3055 
Find your local number: https://undp.zoom.us/u/kcukrls0op

Join by SIP 
83761693055@zoomcrc.com

Join by H.323 
162.255.37.11 (US West) 
162.255.36.11 (US East) 
115.114.131.7 (India Mumbai) 
115.114.115.7 (India Hyderabad) 
213.19.144.110 (Amsterdam Netherlands) 
213.244.140.110 (Germany) 
103.122.166.55 (Australia Sydney) 
103.122.167.55 (Australia Melbourne) 
149.137.40.110 (Singapore) 
64.211.144.160 (Brazil) 
149.137.68.253 (Mexico) 
69.174.57.160 (Canada Toronto) 
65.39.152.160 (Canada Vancouver) 
207.226.132.110 (Japan Tokyo) 
149.137.24.110 (Japan Osaka) 
Meeting ID: 837 6169 3055 
Passcode: 693499
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